10
11

12

13
14
15
16
17

18

Application Id

Customer
Name

Address

Contact
Number

Pincode

Comment On
Interior

Stay
Confirmation

Neighbour
Check 1
(Feedback)

Neighbour
Check 2
(Feedback)

CPV Status
Remarks

Verification
Type

Latitude
Longitude
Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

lo Comment

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOSO00000FEAF30AP
Hamza Aftab

flat no. 302, 2nd floor, al umar aprtment, lane no
2+okhla+Delhi+110025

9621091604
Delhi 110025

Poor - Neglected condition

No

Negative

Negative

Negative

Customer Refused For Verification
Residential

28.556863
77.2833373
43524
2025-08-08
15:49:16

WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT FLAT NO. 302, 2ND
FLOOR, AL UMAR APRTMENT, LANE NO 2+OKHLA+DELHI+110025
ON 08-08-2025 15:49:16. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE
LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR
PHONE , , WHO IS, . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .



19 Date of Allocation 2025-08-07

20 Time of Allocation 15:39:31

21 residence_photo_with_name_plate

173/16 Ghaffar Manznl Colony, Jamia Naga
08:0822025(03:47:44 pm

28" 5568919,77 2833519
Pincode:1110025

22 residence_photo_with_applicant

173/16, Ghaffar Man n
08-08-2025 03:47:52)pm} =& =
28.5568788,77.2833302
Pincode : 110025




23 residence_photo_with_agent

P8C.175/17, Street No
08 08 2025 03:4841 O'pm’ %

28.5568544,77.2833482
Pincode’:[110025

24 residence_photo_with_inside_household

8C 175 Street No. 1, Ghaffar ..
08 08 2025 03:4819 pm N
28. 5569044 772833594 1 .
Pincodel::110025 4




25 residence_photo_outside

H74M+P8C. 175/17. Street No. 1, Ghaffar ..
08:08-2025/03:48'32 pm
28!5568368,77.2833171
Pincode’:110025

26 Photo with Agent

C.175/17, Street No 1 Ghaffar i
08 08 2025 03:48:42 pmis
28. 5568176 17.2833121 =
Pincode ;1110025




27 Photo of ID Proof

: \:}.‘\“ .
25, Ghaffar Manzil Rd Ghaffar Ma, i
08-08-2025,03:48:50ipm ’
28: 5568927,77 2833477,

Pincode : 110025

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 08-08-2025 15:49:16

2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

3 Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4 Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




