

## PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FEAF30AP
2	Customer Name	Hamza Aftab
3	Address	flat no. 302, 2nd floor, al umar aptment, lane no 2+okhla+Delhi+110025
4	Contact Number	9621091604
5	Pincode	Delhi 110025
6	Comment On Interior	Poor - Neglected condition
7	Stay Confirmation	No
8	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Negative
9	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Negative
10	CPV Status	Negative
11	Remarks	Customer Refused For Verification
12	Verification Type	Residential
13	Latitude	28.556863
14	Longitude	77.2833373
15	Case Id	43524
16	Date Of Report	2025-08-08
17	Time Of Report	15:49:16
18	Io Comment	WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT FLAT NO. 302, 2ND FLOOR, AL UMAR APRTMENT, LANE NO 2+OKHLA+DELHI+110025 ON 08-08-2025 15:49:16. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS , . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .

19	Date of Allocation	2025-08-07
20	Time of Allocation	15:39:31

		 173/16, Ghaffar Manzil Colony, Jamia Nagar 08-08-2025 03:47:52 pm 28.5568788,77.2833302 Pincode : 110025
21	residence_photo_with_name_plate	
22	residence_photo_with_applicant	



23 residence\_photo\_with\_agent



24 residence\_photo\_with\_inside\_household

25 residence\_photo\_outside



H74M+P8C, 175/17, Street No. 1, Ghaffar ...  
08-08-2025 03:48:32 pm  
28.5568368,77.2833177  
Pincode : 110025

26 Photo with Agent



H74M+P8C, 175/17, Street No. 1, Ghaffar ...  
08-08-2025 03:48:42 pm  
28.5568176,77.2833121  
Pincode : 110025

27	Photo of ID Proof	 <p> <b>25, Ghaffar Manzil Rd, Ghaffar Manzil ...</b>  <b>08-08-2025 03:48:50 pm</b>  <b>28.5568927,77.2833477</b>  <b>Pincode : 110025</b> </p>
----	-------------------	---

#### **Important - Mandatory to be filled**

1	Date and Time of Visit	08-08-2025 15:49:16
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

